GENERAC HOLDINGS INC.

GENERAC HOLDINGS INC.

ISIN: US3687361044

Overview

2024/09/13 21:09:38
Price

140.49 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.14% (-0.19)

US3687361044
GNRC

NYSE

usb
Technology
Stock

7,639 EUR
S&P 500

140.41 USD (200)
140.53 USD (500)
142.32 USD
143.6099 USD
140.40 USD
140.68 USD
141.528528 USD
452,759
64,046,556.56
12,580
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3687361044&ID_NOTATION=33735368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3687361044&ID_NOTATION=33735368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c6e1e49dee70f783fe0f9147a05f2f931d8353046c25f399c9d1809a083d54e1&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d08ccb1b4489fca5f&time=1726341895&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe0ed9ef13128ddca1c707e377f237555e1788287bac5a403ebe2d72f98e0a0f&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f8c714a30e43acc47&time=1726341895&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=264135cb744ab4daa430068e4f079dc51e6c80aab43e66dfbd51513604ee4bdc&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=06bc00a581614f86e&time=1726341895&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=123479ce1c4837393649ade5bcaf844da184ad13125fa9626ca356b286915e8e&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=181322f6b6cfaf5c5&time=1726341895&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e24d1d3369c711c72f0bb48c6bb925ab2374e1796ae3b7e22dcdb6edddc50d99&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a15f2e6d666c7b17e&time=1726341895&tool=RSC

GENERAC HOLDINGS INC.

Details

2024/09/13 21:09:38

Price
140.49 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.14% (-0.19)

ISIN US3687361044
Symbol GNRC
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,639 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 140.41 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 140.53 USD (500)
Open 142.32 USD
High 143.6099 USD
Low 140.40 USD
Close (prev. day) 140.68 USD
VWAP 141.528528 USD
Volume (pcs) 452,759
Trading volume 64,046,556.56
Number of trades 12,580
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +22.01% +23.23% -68.83%
Perf (abs.) +25.38 +26.52 -310.63
Beta - - -
Volatility  35.99 38.77 57.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GENERAC HOLDINGS INC.

Exchange Date

El

Tradegate 2024/09/
13

Stuttgart 2024/09/
13

NYSE 2024/09/
13

Munich 2024/09/
13

Hanover 2024/09/

Time

17:12

20:07

21:09

08:03

17:25

Price

126.70 EUR

127.35 EUR

140.49 USD

128.15 EUR

126.60 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.03

0.00

64.05

0.00

0.00

141.69 USD (637,648
147.26 USD (757,017
144.51 USD (898,372
126.79 USD (1,026,230
169.57 USD (2024/07/31
108.89 USD (2024/02/26
169.57 USD (2024/07/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
79.86 USD (2023/10/30)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=33735368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33831374
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82626893
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330142717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423829

GENERAC HOLDINGS INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

08:51 125.70 EUR 0.00

19:31 127.30 EUR 0.00

08:03 125.65 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33770971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344805593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33728858

GENERAC HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

GENERAC
et TR

Contact Details
GENERAC HOLDINGS INC.

South 45 West 29290 Highway 59 - 53189
Waukesha

Telefon: +1-262-544-4811
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Marcia Avedon

Andrew
Lampereur

Bennett
Morgan

David Ramon

Dominick
Zarcone

John Bowlin

Kathryn
Roedel

Nam Nguyen
Robert Dixon
William
Jenkins

Aaron Jagdfeld
Patrick
Forsythe

Steve Goran

York A. Ragen

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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